
  

 

Annexure-2 

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s JPM Exports Pvt. Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP: 27th January 2021; Revised List of creditors as on: 26th June 2021 
 

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No 

Name of 

creditor 

Identifica

tion 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set- 

off 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

Whether 

related 

Party? 

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC 
1 Hempragati 

Vyapaar Private 

Limited 

U51909WB2

008PTCI310

97 

10/02/2021 7,00,384 7,00,384 Unsecured/Finan

cial Creditor 

 

NA NO 0.14% 0 0 0 0 Please note 
that the 

acceptance 
is subject to 
revision if 
required. 

2 Platinum 

Overseas Private 

Limited 

U51909WB1

995PTC0713

44 

01/03/2021 16,45,068 16,45,068 Unsecured/Finan

cial Creditor 

 

NA NO 0.32% 0 0 0 0 Please note 
that the 

acceptance 
is subject to 
revision if 
required. 

3 M/S Taurus 

Commercial 

Services Private 

Limited 

U51219WB1

994PTC0650

23 

01/03/2021 10,96,712 10,96,712 Unsecured/Finan

cial Creditor 

 

NA NO 0.21% 0 0 0 0 Please note 
that the 

acceptance 
is subject to 
revision if 
required. 

4 Aditya Birla 

Capital 

U65990GJ19

91PLC06460

3 

09/03/2021 1,02,30,149 1,00,14,618.42 Unsecured/Finan

cial Creditor 

 

NA NO 1.95% 0 0 2,15,530.58 0 Please note 
that the 

acceptance 
is subject to 
revision if 
required 

 


